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I.M 41 PARTLIST — SEKACKA

No | Obj. cislo NAZEV Spare Parts Name
31 | R41000031 | Sroub Screw

32 | R41000032 | pravy drzék osy kol Right Bracket

33 | R41000033 | ram kose Collectiongbag Solid Top
34 | R41000034 | potah kose Collectionbag

35 | R41000035 | Sroub Screw

36 | R41000036 matice Knob Locks

37 | R41000037 | spodni madlo Lower Steer

38 | R41000038 | lanko brzdy motoru Brake Cable Assey
39 | R41000039 Sroub madla Bolt

40 | R41000040 | drzak lanka startéru Rope Guide

41 | R41000041 horni madlo Upper Steer

42 | R41000042 | matice Nut

43 | R41000043 | potah horniho madla Foam Softgrip

44 | R41000044 | Sroub Bolt

45 | R41000045 | paka brzdy motoru Stop Lever

46 | R41000046 | motor Gascline Engine
47 | R41000047 | viko koSe Rear Discharge Cover
48 | R41000048 | pojistka osy kose Bocking Circle

49 | R41000049 | osa vika kose Shaft

50 | R41000050 | pruzina vika kose Spring

51 | R41000051 | levy drzék osy kol Left Bracket

No | Obj. éislo | NAZEV Spare Parts Name

1 | R41000001 | Sasi Deck

2 [ R41000002 | paka zdvihu Adjustment Pull Rod

3 [ R41000003 | drzék Frontboard

4 | R41000004 | poklice pfedniho kola | Front Wheel Cover

5 | R41000005 | $roub kola Screw

6 [ R41000006 | podlozka Washer

7 | R41000007 | loZisko Bearing

8 | R41000008 | Iévé pfedni kolo Left Front Wheel Assey
9 [ R41000009 | podlozka Washer

10 [ R41000010 | ¢ep Pin

11 | B54100011 | Pouzdro Bearing Cover

12 | R41000012 | naprava pfednich kol Front Wheel Shaft Assembly
13 | R41000013 | pruzina Spring

14 [ R41000014 | pravé pfedni kolo Right Front Wheel Assey
15 | R41000015 | klinek Key

16 | R41000016 | unaSed noze Blade Hub

17 | R41000017 niz Blade

18 | R41000018 | podlozka Washer

19 | R41000019 [ roub noze Blade Screw

20 | R41000020 | poklice zadniho kola Rear Wheel Cover

21 | R41000021 zadnf kolo Right Back Wheel Assey
22 | R41000022 | zadni kolo Right Back Wheel Assey
23 | R41000023 | Sroub Screw

24 | R41000024 | zadni osa kol Rear Wheel Assey

25 | R41000025 | paka zdvihu kompletni | Handle Assey

26 | R41000026 | Sroub Screw

27 | R41000027 | Sroub Bolt

28 | R41000028 | matka Locknut

29 | R41000029 | voditko osy kol Rear Shaft Fixing Nip
30 | R41000030 | matka Locknut
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LM 31 pARTLIST - MOTOR

No | obj. éislo nazev Description

1 | R41001001 Sroub startéru Cap Nut M6

2 | R41001002 startér Recoil Starter Assy

3 | R41001003 kryt Air Director

4 | R41001004 matice Lock Nut M12-1.25

5 | R41001005 miska startéru Starter Cup

6 | R41001006 vymezovaci podlozka Air Director Lining

7 | R41001007 vétrakove kolo Fan

8 | R41001008 svornik Fan Cover Supporting Stud A

9 | R41001009 svornik Fan Cover Supporting Stud B

10 | R41001010 kolo Cast Iron Flywheel

11 | R41001011 podlozka Washer 6.4°18*1.6

12 | R41001012 roub Flange Bolt M6*12

13 | R41001013 ventilatorovy kryt Ventilator cover

14 | R41001014 tésnéni Ventilator Seal

15 | R41001015 Sroub Screw M3*6

16 | R41001016 podioZka Flexible Washer ¢3

17 | R41001017 ventilek Respirator Valve Spring Steel

18 | R41001018 olej filtr Qil Filter

19 | R41001019 kryt Windshield

20 | R41001020 blok motoru

21 | R41001021 sponka hadicky Qil Tube Clip

22 | R41001022 hadicka Rocker Shaft Speed

23 | R41001023 podlozka Manganese Steel Sheet
6.2°15*0.5

24 | R41001024 vlozka Speed Shaft Seals

25 | R41001025 sponka hadicky Cotter Pin

26 | R41001026 drzak Control Board

27 | R41001027 tahlo Throttle Lever

28 | R41001028 pruzina Throttle Lever Spring

29 | R41001029 packa Rocker

No | obj. €islo nazev Description

30 | R41001030 pruzina Spring

31 | R41001031 Sroub Bolt M6*23

32 | R41001032 matice Flange Nut M6

33 | R41001033 svorka hadicky Qil Tube Clip 2

34 | R41001034 benzinova hadicka Gasoline Tube

35 | R41001035 sponka hadicky Qil Tube Clip 1

36 | R41001036 palivova filtr Fuel Filter

37 | R41001037 matice Lock Nut M6

38 | R41001038 drzak pal.nadrze Fuel Tank Right Shelf
39 | R41001039 $roub Flange Bolt M6*20
40 | R41001040 vitko nadrze Fuel tank cap

41 | R41001041 odvétrani vicka Sponge

42 | R41001042 tésnéni nadrze Seal Washer

43 | R41001043 nadrz Fuel Tank

44 | R41001044 drzak nadrze Fuel Tank Left Shelf
45 | R41001045 drzak Brake Assembly

46 | R41001046 zapalovani Igniter

47 | R41001047 tesnéni vélce Aluminum Cylinder Head Pad
48 | R41001048 pouzdro Pin 10*16

49 | R41001049 svicka Spark plug F7RTC
50 | R41001050 vyfukovy ventil Exhaust Valve

51 | R41001051 saci ventil Intake Valve

52 | R41001052 valec Cylinder

53 | R41001053 Sroub Bolt 6*80

54 | R41001054 tésnéni vyfuku Muffler Insulation Pad
55 | R41001055 vyfuk Muffler

56 | R41001056 kryt vyfuku Muffler Cap Assy

57 | R41001057 $roub Flange Bolt M6*15
58 | R41001058 viko Cylinder Head Cover
59 | R41001059 tésnéni vika Cylinder Head Gasket
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LM 31 pARTLIST - MOTOR

No | obj. ¢islo nazev Description

90 pistni krouzek S Liner Ring

91 krouzek ring

92 o pistni krouZel Piston Ring 2

93 pistni krouzek Piston Ring 1

94 | R41001094 mérka oleje Oil Deep Stick Assy

95 | R41001096 tésnéni mérky Rubber Ring

96 | R41001096 pouzdro ol.mérky Fuel Pipe Assembly

97 | R41001097 tesnici krouzek O-Ring

98 | R41001098 Sroub Flange Bolt M6*35

99 | R41001099 §roub Flange Bolt M6*40

100 | R41001100 qufero Tank Cover Oil Seal
FB22*35*7(NBR)

101 | R41001101 viko klikové skfifié Tank Cover

102 | R41001102 podlozka Washer 10.5*15*2

103 | R41001103 Sroub Draining Oli Screw M10-
1.25"12

104 | R41001104 ep Pin 8*14

105 | R41001105 tésnéni vika kl.skiné Case Sealing Packing

106 | R41001106 zdvihatko Tappet

107 | R41001107 vatka Camshaft

108 | R41001108 hfidelka regulatoru ot. Speed Shaft Gear

109 | R41001109 desticka Governor Holder Plate

110 | R41001110 pruzina Spring

111 | R41001111 kalo regulatoru Speed Control Gear

112 | R41001112 palec regulatoru Slide

No | obj. ¢islo nazev Description

60 | R41001060 Sroub Flange Bolt M8*40

61 | R41001061 Sroub Flange Bolt M8*45

62 | R41001062 podlozka Lock Nut

63 | R41001063 pouzdro Valve Adjusting Nut

64 | R41001064 vahadla Valve Rocker

65 | R41001065 pruzna podlozka Valve Spring Seat

66 | R41001066 pruzina Valve Spring

67 | R41001067 nastavovaci §roub Valve Adjusting Bolt

68 | R41001068 voditko ventilu Putter Guide

69 | R41001069 tycka zdvihatka Tappet

70 | R41001070 primer Fuel-pump

71 | R41001071 tésnéni Inlet Paper Gasket Il

72 | R41001072 pfiruba Inlet

73 | R41001073 tésnéni pfiruby Inlet Paper Gasket |

74 | R41001074 karburator Carburetor

75 | R41001076 tésnéni Alir filter assembly

76 | R41001076 gufero 17*30*6 Tank Oil Seal FB17*30*6(NBR)
77 | R41001077 hadicka Exhaust Tube

78 | R41001078 skfifi vzdfiltru Air Filter Base

79 | R41001079 tésneéni filtru Air filter tube

80 | R41001080 priichodka Air Filter Base Bushings
81 | R41001081 hruby filtr Filter Core Web

82 | R41001082 vlozka filtru Spongy Element Filter Core
83 | R41001083 viko filtru Air Filter Cover

84 | R41001084 loZisko Bearing 17*40*12*(6203/53)
85 | R41001085 klikova hfidel Crankshaft

86 | 543001029 ojnice Connecting Rod Assembly
87 | R41001087 pojistky ¢epu Piston Pin Ring

88 | R41001088 pist Piston

89 | R41001089 pistni cep Piston Pin




